
ISSUE ID: 2009/F/4 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
16-JAN-2009 AND 22-JAN-2009





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-JAN-2009 AND 22-JAN-2009

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 23rd January 2009

88791

100753

224313

246364

262433
282703

304500

306070

320132

346543

360329

373437

398252

398711

455591

459400
459963

461025

461096

461441

462042

462595

463951
464394

464449

464673

464915

465075

465279

465341

465937

466051

466292

20/01/2009

16/01/2009

20/01/2009

21/01/2009

16/01/2009
21/01/2009

16/01/2009

22/01/2009

21/01/2009

20/01/2009

19/01/2009

20/01/2009

16/01/2009

19/01/2009

20/01/2009

21/01/2009
16/01/2009

22/01/2009

21/01/2009

16/01/2009

16/01/2009

21/01/2009

21/01/2009
16/01/2009

16/01/2009

16/01/2009

16/01/2009

16/01/2009

16/01/2009

21/01/2009

20/01/2009

16/01/2009

16/01/2009

CITY LAND CORPORATION LIMITED Changed To SEAN R.
MCCARTHY CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
MACFARLANE PLASTICS LIMITED Changed To PROCAP
WICKLOW PLASTICS LIMITED
WOOD GROUP ACCESSORIES & COMPONENTS LIMITED
Changed To JET TECHNOLOGY CENTRE LIMITED
CLONDALKIN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED Changed To CPLN AREA
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
BIO BLATHANNA LIMITED Changed To PER ARDUA LIMITED
DATEL CONSULTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To
SEMPLA CONSULTING LIMITED
CORMEEN SPORTS COMPLEX LIMITED Changed To CORMEEN
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WIDE EYE FILMS LIMITED Changed To POSITIVE OUTLOOK
LIMITED
HAMILTON OSBORNE KING INVESTORS LIMITED Changed To
BEECHWOOD ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
IRISH CRAWLER CRANE HIRE LIMITED Changed To ICCH (IRL)
LIMITED
FANNING GOLF LIMITED Changed To FANNING CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY LIMITED
BOULTING SEPAM LIMITED Changed To IRISHTOWN
PROPERTIES LIMITED
CLADDEM ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To CLADEM
EQUESTRIAN LIMITED
FIDIS RETAIL FINANCIAL SERVICES (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY Changed To FGA CAPITAL IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
LYCAMOBILE GERMANY DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To
LYCAMOBILE BELGIUM LIMITED
XJWB LIMITED Changed To ENDESA IRELAND LIMITED
KENSETT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To BAM RAIL
LIMITED
DN FLEX PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To CREDIT FLEX
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
WEXFORD CONSERVATORIES & SLATE SUPPLIES LIMITED
Changed To A RATED WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED
SMOKY BAY 2008-1 LIMITED Changed To BISHOPSGATE ASSET
FINANCE IRELAND LIMITED
HUMANITARIAN VOLUNTEER LIMITED Changed To
HUMANITARIAN VOLUNTEERS LIMITED
JEANINES JEWEL LIMITED Changed To JEANINES METAL
LIMITED
ENDESA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To XJWB LIMITED
CELESTIAL ECA FUNDING 1 LIMITED Changed To CELESTIAL
ECA TRADING 1 LIMITED
TPS ALLIED LIMITED Changed To BLACKROCK WHOLESALE
LIMITED
CELESTIAL EX-IM FUNDING 1 LIMITED Changed To CELESTIAL
EX-IM TRADING 1 LIMITED
CELESTIAL ECA FUNDING 2 LIMITED Changed To CELESTIAL
ECA TRADING 2 LIMITED
CELESTIAL EX-IM FUNDING 2 LIMITED Changed To CELESTIAL
EX-IM TRADING 2 LIMITED
ROUNDY LIMITED Changed To WILLIAM GRANT & SONS
MARKETING LIMITED
LEADGLADE LIMITED Changed To RIPPLE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED
THE HOMEBREAD BREAD COMPANY LIMITED Changed To THE
HOMEMADE BREAD COMPANY LIMITED
CLOSSUS CASINO CLUB LIMITED Changed To COLOSSUS
CASINO CLUB LIMITED
MAESTRO FUNDING LIMITED Changed To GARLAND FUNDING
LIMITED


