



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2009/F/4

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-JAN-2009 AND 22-JAN-2009

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-JAN-2009 AND 22-JAN-2009

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
88791	CITY LAND CORPORATION LIMITED Changed To SEAN R. MCCARTHY CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED	20/01/2009			
100753	MACFARLANE PLASTICS LIMITED Changed To PROCAP WICKLOW PLASTICS LIMITED	16/01/2009			
224313	WOOD GROUP ACCESSORIES & COMPONENTS LIMITED	20/01/2009			
246364	Changed To JET TECHNOLOGY CENTRE LIMITED CLONDALKIN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED Changed To CPLN AREA PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	21/01/2009			
262433	BIO BLATHANNA LIMITED Changed To PER ARDUA LIMITED	16/01/2009			
282703	DATEL CONSULTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To SEMPLA CONSULTING LIMITED	21/01/2009			
304500	CORMEEN SPORTS COMPLEX LIMITED Changed To CORMEEN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	16/01/2009			
306070	WIDE EYE FILMS LIMITED Changed To POSITIVE OUTLOOK LIMITED	22/01/2009			
320132	HAMILTON OSBORNE KING INVESTORS LIMITED Changed To BEECHWOOD ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	21/01/2009			
346543	IRISH CRAWLER CRANE HIRE LIMITED Changed To ICCH (IRL) LIMITED	20/01/2009			
360329	FANNING GOLF LIMITED Changed To FANNING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED	19/01/2009			
373437	BOULTING SEPAM LIMITED Changed To IRISHTOWN PROPERTIES LIMITED	20/01/2009			
398252	CLADDEM ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To CLADEM EQUESTRIAN LIMITED	16/01/2009			
398711	FIDIS RETAIL FINANCIAL SERVICES (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To FGA CAPITAL IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY				
455591	LYCAMOBILE GERMANY DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed TO LYCAMOBILE BELGIUM LIMITED	20/01/2009			
459400 459963	XJWB LIMITED Changed To ENDESA IRELAND LIMITED KENSETT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To BAM RAIL	21/01/2009 16/01/2009			
461025	LIMITED DN FLEX PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To CREDIT FLEX	22/01/2009			
461096	PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY WEXFORD CONSERVATORIES & SLATE SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To A DATED WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED	21/01/2009			
461441	Changed To A RATED WINDOW SYSTEMS LIMITED SMOKY BAY 2008-1 LIMITED Changed To BISHOPSGATE ASSET FINANCE IRELAND LIMITED	16/01/2009			
462042	HUMANITARIAN VOLUNTEER LIMITED Changed To HUMANITARIAN VOLUNTEERS LIMITED	16/01/2009			
462595	JEANINES JEWEL LIMITED Changed To JEANINES METAL LIMITED	21/01/2009			
463951	ENDESA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To XJWB LIMITED	21/01/2009			
464394	CELESTIAL ECA FUNDING 1 LIMITED Changed To CELESTIAL ECA TRADING 1 LIMITED	16/01/2009			
464449	TPS ALLIED LIMITED Changed To BLACKROCK WHOLESALE LIMITED	16/01/2009			
464673	CELESTIAL EX-IM FUNDING 1 LIMITED Changed To CELESTIAL EX-IM TRADING 1 LIMITED				
464915	CELESTIAL ECA FUNDING 2 LIMITED Changed To CELESTIAL ECA TRADING 2 LIMITED	16/01/2009			
465075	CELESTIAL EX-IM FUNDING 2 LIMITED Changed To CELESTIAL EX-IM TRADING 2 LIMITED				
465279	ROUNDY LIMITED Changed To WILLIAM GRANT & SONS MARKETING LIMITED	16/01/2009			
465341	LEADGLADE LIMITED Changed To RIPPLE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	21/01/2009			
465937	THE HOMEBREAD BREAD COMPANY LIMITED Changed To THE HOMEMADE BREAD COMPANY LIMITED	20/01/2009			
466051	CLOSSUS CASINO CLUB LIMITED Changed To COLOSSUS CASINO CLUB LIMITED	16/01/2009			
466292	MAESTRO FUNDING LIMITED Changed To GARLAND FUNDING LIMITED	16/01/2009			